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The menu of Stars from Ukiah includes 223 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about $15.3.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Jim R likes about Stars:

Stars is known for great comfort food. The menu is extensive something for everyone. The decor is a little dated,
but in great condition. Felt comfortable. Service was good. Food was wonderful, pricey, and worth it. In the end,
we loved our visit. We'll be back. read more. When the weather is good you can also eat and drink outside, And
into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. If you're craving for

some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty menus, cooked with fish, seafood
delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can try scrumptious American
meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch is ready for you, The tasty
sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.
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Specials

WAFFLE SPECIAL $17.6
10 most popular

CHICKEN PARMESAN SALAD $18.6
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO $16.6
Main courses

SIDE SALAD

Sides & &tras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS $13.3

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $28.6

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

Salad

GREEN SALAD $9.0

Sauces

RANCH DRESSING

Vegelarian dishes

CARROT CAKE $9.0

éniradas

QUESADILLA $18.0

Chicken dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Starters

SEAFOOD COMBO

Special Burgers

SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER

Tce cream cup
BANANA SPLIT

Mexican dishes
CHICKEN FAJITAS
Sushi Etreme
CAJUN SALMON
Mexican

SUPER NACHOS

Balksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Coyote’s Fajitas

STEAK FAJITA

Omeleties
DENVER OMELETTE

CAPELLINI AL POMODORO

$33.0

$18.6

$10.0

$22.0

$29.0

$14.8

$7.0

$23.0

$17.6

$21.0
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Main

DICED HAM SCRAMBLE $16.0
[ ] [ ]

Paninis

EGGPLANT PESTO $15.5

%ids Menii

KIDS MILKSHAKE $4.5

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP $18.5

Mevikanische Hauptgerichle

FAJITAS

Tiid's Menii

KIDS CHEESE RAVIOLI $8.0

Milksshakes

MILKSHAKE

Burger & Sandwiches

MEDITERRANEAN GRILLED

SANDWICH $16.0
VEGGIE BENEDICT $17.0
Hot drinks

HOT TEA $4.0

All Day Breakfast

SUNSHINE SANDWICH $16.0

Pastries

FRUIT PIE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Sweels & Desserts

SUNDAE

Brealifast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Tunch Menu

SOUP OR SALAD SANDWICH

CORNED BEEF HASH 2 EGGS
Favorites
SHRIMP FAJITA

Add-Ons

RANCH

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Hearty Soups

HEARTY SOUP

Brealifast Specials

BACON, SAUSAGE, OR HAM 2
EGGS

$7.5

$14.5

$16.0

$16.0

$18.0

$24.0

$18.6

$11.0

$16.0
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Combinations

NEW YORK STEAK SHRIMP

Homestyle Dinners

CHICKEN-FRIED STEAK

Individual Ttems

BISCUIT

3-Egg Omelets

MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE

Brealkfast Entrees

HAM STEAK EGGS

Eggs Benedict

SUNRISE BENEDICT

Blue Plate Specials

HOT ROAST BEEF DINNER

{as Carnes

CARNE ASADA STEAK

Our Desserts

SPECIALTY SHAKES

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Brealifast Tacos

MEXICAN STYLE POTATO

$34.0

$25.6

$4.0

$17.6

$18.0

$17.0

$27.0

$23.5

$8.8

$4.5

$13.0

Coffee

COFFEE $4.0
Juices and Milk*
CHOCOLATE MILK SMALL $4.0

Pasta Bar

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO YOUR

WAY $28.8
Mesquite Grilled Tajitas
COMBO FAIJITA $26.0
Sweels and Treats

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $9.6

Pancakes, Waffies, Trench
Toast

THE BELGIAN WAFFLE $13.0
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST $16.6
SPECIAL )

Fruif and Vegelable Juice

FRESH-SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE $5.3

Martkiet Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $18.6
Child’s Plates (Breakfast)
PANCAKE (1) $4.0
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Eggs, Eggs & Eggo

NEW YORK STEAK 2 EGGS $20.0
Steaks Eamp;amp; Chops
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $31.0
Soups Eamp;amp; Salads
FIESTA SALAD $18.6
Tunch Additions

BLT PLUS $17.6
Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $7.0
Cakes, Waffles, Toast
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST $13.6

fippetizers Eamp;amp; Bar
Bites

THE SAMPLER $15.0
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE $16.0

Guadalajara Dishes
(Dinner)

ENCHILADAS SUPREME $17.0
Skillets- Breakfast
VEGGIE SKILLET $16.6

fippetizers and Plates for
Sharing

WINGS, WINGS, WINGS $13.0
Indian
CHAI TEA MIXTURE $3.8

FOLIENKARTOFFEL

Beverages

MILK SHAKES $8.0
SMALL JUICE $5.0
BACON, CHEESE AVOCADO $17.6
OMELETTE ]

ACAPULCO EXPRESS OMELETTE $17.6

Skillets

COUNTRY SKILLET $16.6
MEXICAN SKILLET $17.6
%ids Drinks

KIDS MILK $3.0
KIDS CHOCOLATE MILK $3.6

Cakes & Pies

MOUTH-WATERING MOLTEN
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

APPLE PIE OVERBOARD $9.5

fresh & light Salads
CHICKEN THAI LETTUCE WRAPS  $20.0
CHICKEN GARDEN MIX $20.5

$9.0
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Stars Specially Skillets BUFFALO CHICKEN

ACAPULCO SKILLET $17.6

[ ]
JOE'S SKILLET $17.5 ‘ﬁ'eahly Made Sandwiches

CLUBHOUSE THE TRIPLE DECKER $17.6

fancy Potatoes GRILLED TURKEY, BACON 6176

CHEESE
BROCCOLI N'CHEESE LOADED
POTATO $12.6 GARLIC CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $17.6

fiestaurant Category
fippetizers : : 1:_ VEGETARIAN

VEGETABLE LOADED POTATO $12.6

GOLDEN SHRIMP $29.0 o
AVOCADO EGGROLLS $20.0 FRENCH
THAI LETTUCE WRAPS $20.0 Drinks
Pasta TUTTI ERUITTI $5.0
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA $28.0 FRESHLY BREWED ICE TEA $4.0
CHEESE RAVIOLI $24.0 KIDS JUICE $3.0
FETTUCCINE MILK SMALL $3.3
STAR'S BENEDICT $17.0 GROUND STEAK MUSHROOMS $26.0
BISCUITS COUNTRY SAUSAGE s10.8 NEW YORK STEAK SPAGHETTI $32.0
GRAVY PEPPERJACK NEW YORK STEAK  $31.0
FRENCH FRIES $7.0 CAPELLINI DE ANGELO $21.0
SHRIMP GARDEN BURGER UNIQUE $16.6
FRIES TUSCANY EGGPLANT $16.0
PASTA A LA DIANA $21.0

[ ]
Chicken PESTO TOMATO ANGEL HAIR
CHICKEN STRIPS $13.0 PASTA

GRILLED CHICKEN

$21.0
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Wraps Daily Specials

STAR'S CHICKEN WRAP $17.6 STEAK DINNER (DINNER) $26.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $17.6 2 2 2 (BREAKFAST) $15.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $17.6 STEAK EGGS (BREAKFAST) $15.0
BLTA WRAP $17.6 VEGGIE SKILLET (BREAKFAST)  $15.0
CHEESEBURGER LETTUCE WRAP $17.6 STEAK SANDWICH (LUNCH) $18.0
FISH TACOS (LUNCH) $18.0
Dessert FISH CHIPS (DINNER) $26.0
DOUBLE FUDGE CAKE $9.0
HOT APPLE PIE $7.5 ‘Popular Ttems
THE ULTIMATE BROWNIE $9.6 COUNTRY FAVORITE $14.5
WE ALL SCREAM FOR ICE CREAM  $6.8 REDWOOD CLUB $18.0
ICE CREAM SUNDAE MENDOCINO SAMPLER $16.8

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK 2 EGGS $17.0

‘Burqera VINTAGE BURGER $19.0

COWBOY BURGER $19.0 STRIPS OF BACON (4) $8.0

# THE GIANT $18.5 STRAWBERRY OR CHERRY $5.0

& CHEESEBURGER LEMONADE
CHEESE BURGER $16.2
CLASSIC BURGER $14.0 Dishes are prepared with
PATTY MELT $17.6 AVOCADO
PEPPERJACK BACON BURGER  $18.6 § CHICKEN
BUFFALO

Chicken & Pasta POTATOES

CREAMY PARMESAN MUSHROOM CORNED BEEF

CHICKEN $28.0

BEEF
STAR'S SHRIMP PASTA $28.0

FRUIT
LEMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SCAMPI $29.0

MEAT
STAR'S CHICKEN GOURMET $27.0
PETALUMA CHICKEN $28.0
LEO'S SPICY HOT STIR FRY $29.0

CAESAR SALAD $12.0
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $18.8
CHEF SALAD $17.0
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SHRIMP AVOCADO SALAD $18.6
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD $18.6
HOUSE SALAD $15.0
CITRUS SALAD $18.0
POTATO SALAD $7.0
COLESLAW $7.0
These types of dishes are
being served

| - SPAGHETTI $24.0
%"f SALAD

Baiae  PANINI

WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP

BURGER

STEAK

PASTA

ICE CREAM

Children’s Ylenu

KIDS HAMBURGER N FRIES $7.5
KIDS SPAGHETTI GARLIC BREAD  $8.0
KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS N FRIES $7.5
MICKEY PANCAKE N BACON $7.5
KIDS KRAFT MACARONI CHEESEN o,
FRUIT

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH .,

N FRIES
KIDS POPCORN SHRIMP N FRIES $7.5
KIDS BACON N EGGS $7.5
KIDS SAUSAGE N EGGS $7.5

KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA N
FRUIT

NEW YORK STEAK
SANDWICH

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
TUNA MELT

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
coBB WRAP

CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Side dishes

POTATO SKINS
LOADED POTATO
SAUSAGE LINKS (4)
SIDE OF FRUIT

COUNTRY POTATOES
MASHED POTATOES

EGGS, ANY STYLE (EACH)
HOT-BUTTERED TOAST

OAT MEAL SPECIAL

HAM STEAK

ENGLISH MUFFIN

HAM STEAK (1LB)

$7.5

$20.0
$19.0
$17.6

$17.6
$17.6
$16.5
$14.6
$17.6

$11.0
$13.0
$8.0
$8.0
$7.0
$7.0
$4.0
$4.0
$9.0
$8.0
$4.0
$11.0
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Stars

115 S Orchard Ave, Ukiah, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-22:00
Tuesday 08:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:00-22:00
Thursday 08:00-22:00
Friday 08:00-22:00
Saturday 08:00-22:00
Sunday 08:00-22:00
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