



https://menulist.menu 115 S Orchard Ave, Ukiah, United States (+1)7074621622 - http://starsukiah.com

The menu of Stars from <u>Ukiah</u> includes 223 dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$15.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Jim R</u> likes about Stars:

Stars is known for great comfort food. The menu is extensive something for everyone. The decor is a little dated, but in great condition. Felt comfortable. Service was good. Food was wonderful, pricey, and worth it. In the end, we loved our visit. We'll be back. <u>read more</u>. When the weather is good you can also eat and drink outside, And into the accessible rooms also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. If you're craving for

some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: tasty menus, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can try scrumptious American meals like **Burger or Barbecue**. If you decide to come for breakfast, a **hearty brunch** is ready for you, The tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.

Specials	
WAFFLE SPECIAL	\$17.6
10 most popular	
CHICKEN PARMESAN SALAD	\$18.6
Sandwiches & Hot Pan	inis
BURRITO	\$16.6
Main courses SIDE SALAD	
Sides & Extras	
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$13.3
Fish dishes	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$28.6
Seafood	
SHRIMP SALAD	
Salad	
GREEN SALAD	\$9.0
Sauces	
RANCH DRESSING	
Vegetarian dishes	
CARROT CAKE	\$9.0
Entradas	
QUESADILLA	\$18.0



Chicken dishes	
BBQ CHICKEN	
Starters	
SEAFOOD COMBO	\$33.0
Special Burgers	
SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER	\$18.6
Ice cream cup	
BANANA SPLIT	\$10.0
Mexican dishes	
CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$22.0
Sushi Extreme	
CAJUN SALMON	\$29.0
Mexican	
SUPER NACHOS	\$14.8
Baked Potatoes	
BAKED POTATO	\$7.0
Coyote's Fajitas	
STEAK FAJITA	\$23.0
Omelettes	
DENVER OMELETTE	\$17.6
Primi Piatti	

CAPELLINI AL POMODORO

\$21.0



Pastries	
FRUIT PIE	\$7.5
Seafood Dishes	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.5
Sweets & Desserts	
SUNDAE	
Breakfast Combos	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$16.0

Lunch Menu	
SOUP OR SALAD SANDWICH	\$16.0

Eggs & More **CORNED BEEF HASH 2 EGGS** \$18.0

Favorites SHRIMP FAJITA

Add-Ons RANCH

Soup and Salad **COBB SALAD** \$18.6

Hearty Soups HEARTY SOUP

\$11.0

\$24.0

Breakfast Specials

BACON, SAUSAGE, OR HAM 2 EGGS

\$16.0

Combinations	
NEW YORK STEAK SHRIMP	\$34.0
Homestyle Dinners	
•	
CHICKEN-FRIED STEAK	\$25.6
Individual Items	
BISCUIT	\$4.0
3-Egg Omelets	
MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE	\$17.6
MEAT LOVER 5 OMELETTE	211.0
Breakfast Entrees	
HAM STEAK EGGS	\$18.0
Eggs Benedict	
SUNRISE BENEDICT	\$17.0
Blue Plate Specials	
HOT ROAST BEEF DINNER	\$27.0
Las Carnes	
CARNE ASADA STEAK	\$23.5
Our Desserts	
SPECIALTY SHAKES	\$8.8
Hot Drink	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.5
Breakfast Tacos	
MEXICAN STYLE POTATO	\$13.0



Coffee	
COFFEE	\$4.0
Juices and Milk*	
CHOCOLATE MILK SMALL	\$4.0
Pasta Bar	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO YOUR WAY	\$28.8
Mesquite Grilled Fajitas	
COMBO FAJITA	\$26.0
Sweets and Treats	
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$9.6
Pancakes, Waffles, Fren	ch
Toast	
THE BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$13.0
Waffles and Pancakes	
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST SPECIAL	\$16.6
Fruit and Vegetable Jui	ce
FRESH-SQUEEZED ORANGE JUIC	CE \$5.3
Market Fresh Sandwich	es
REUBEN	\$18.6
Child's Plates (Breakfa	st)
PANCAKE (1)	\$4.0

Eggs, Eggs & Eggs New York steak 2 eggs	\$20.0
Steaks & amp; amp; Chope	1
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$31.0
Soups & amp; amp; Salad	s
FIESTA SALAD	\$18.6
Lunch Additions	
BLT PLUS	\$17.6
Hash Browns and Sides	
HASH BROWNS	\$7.0
Cakes, Waffles, Toast	
CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST	\$13.6
Appetizers & amp; amp; B	ar
Bites	
THE SAMPLER	\$15.0
Omelettes \$8	
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE	\$16.0
Guadalajara Dishes	
(Dinner)	
ENCHILADAS SUPREME	\$17.0
Skillets- Breakfast	
VEGGIE SKILLET	\$16.6

Appetizers and Plates for
SharingWINGS, WINGS, WINGS\$13.0Indian\$13.0CHAI TEA MIXTURE\$3.8FOLIENKARTOFFEL

Beverages

MILK SHAKES	\$8.0
SMALL JUICE	\$5.0

Omelets

BACON, CHEESE AVOCADO OMELETTE	\$17.6
ACAPULCO EXPRESS OMELETTE	\$17.6

Skillets

COUNTRY SKILLET	\$16.6
MEXICAN SKILLET	\$17.6

Kids Drinks

KIDS MILK	\$3.0
KIDS CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.6

Cakes & Pies

MOUTH-WATERING MOLTEN CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE	\$9.0
APPLE PIE OVERBOARD	\$9.5

Fresh & Light Salads

CHICKEN THAI LETTUCE WRAPS	\$20.0
CHICKEN GARDEN MIX	\$20.5



Star's Specialty Skillets	
ACAPULCO SKILLET	\$17.6
JOE'S SKILLET	\$17.5
Fancy Potatoes	
BROCCOLI N'CHEESE LOADED POTATO	\$12.6
VEGETABLE LOADED POTATO	\$12.6
Appetizers	
GOLDEN SHRIMP	\$29.0
AVOCADO EGGROLLS	\$20.0
THAI LETTUCE WRAPS	\$20.0
Pasta	
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA	\$28.0
CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$24.0
FETTUCCINE	
Breakfast	
STAR'S BENEDICT	\$17.0
BISCUITS COUNTRY SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$10.8
THE JOE'S SPECIAL	\$16.0
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0
SHRIMP	
FRIES	
Chicken	
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$13.0

GRILLED CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Freshly Made Sandwiches

CLUBHOUSE THE TRIPLE DECKER	\$17.6
GRILLED TURKEY, BACON CHEESE	\$17.6
GARLIC CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK	\$17.6

Restaurant Category



VEGETARIAN BBQ FRENCH

Drinks

TUTTI FRUITTI	\$5.0
FRESHLY BREWED ICE TEA	\$4.0
KIDS JUICE	\$3.0
MILK SMALL	\$3.3

Beef

GROUND STEAK MUSHROOMS	\$26.0
NEW YORK STEAK SPAGHETTI	\$32.0
PEPPERJACK NEW YORK STEAK	\$31.0
THE TEXAN STEAK	\$31.0

Vegetarian

CAPELLINI DE ANGELO	\$21.0
GARDEN BURGER UNIQUE	\$16.6
TUSCANY EGGPLANT	\$16.0
PASTA A LA DIANA	\$21.0
PESTO TOMATO ANGEL HAIR PASTA	\$21.0



Wraps

STAR'S CHICKEN WRAP	\$17.6
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$17.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$17.6
BLTA WRAP	\$17.6
CHEESEBURGER LETTUCE WRAP	\$17.6

Dessert

DOUBLE FUDGE CAKE	\$9.0
HOT APPLE PIE	\$7.5
THE ULTIMATE BROWNIE	\$9.6
WE ALL SCREAM FOR ICE CREAM	\$6.8
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	

Burgers

	COWBOY BURGER	\$19.0
	THE GIANT CHEESEBURGER	\$18.5
	CHEESE BURGER	\$16.2
CLASSIC BURGER		\$14.0
PATTY MEL	.T	\$17.6
PEPPERJACK BACON BURGER		\$18.6

Chicken & Pasta

CREAMY PARMESAN MUSHROOM CHICKEN	\$28.0
STAR'S SHRIMP PASTA	\$28.0
LEMON CHICKEN SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$29.0
STAR'S CHICKEN GOURMET	\$27.0
PETALUMA CHICKEN	\$28.0
LEO'S SPICY HOT STIR FRY	\$29.0



Daily Specials

STEAK DINNER (DINNER)	\$26.0
2 2 2 (BREAKFAST)	\$15.0
STEAK EGGS (BREAKFAST)	\$15.0
VEGGIE SKILLET (BREAKFAST)	\$15.0
STEAK SANDWICH (LUNCH)	\$18.0
FISH TACOS (LUNCH)	\$18.0
FISH CHIPS (DINNER)	\$26.0

Popular Items

COUNTRY FAVORITE	\$14.5
REDWOOD CLUB	\$18.0
MENDOCINO SAMPLER	\$16.8
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK 2 EGGS	\$17.0
VINTAGE BURGER	\$19.0
STRIPS OF BACON (4)	\$8.0
STRAWBERRY OR CHERRY LEMONADE	\$5.0

Dishes are prepared with



AVOCADO CHICKEN BUFFALO

POTATOES CORNED BEEF BEEF FRUIT MEAT





CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.8
CHEF SALAD	\$17.0

SHRIMP AVOCADO SALAD	\$18.6
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.6
HOUSE SALAD	\$15.0
CITRUS SALAD	\$18.0
POTATO SALAD	\$7.0
COLESLAW	\$7.0

These types of dishes are being served

Contraction of the local division of the loc	SPAGHETTI	\$24.0
San As	SALAD	
Salar State	PANINI	
WRAP		
	VRAP	
BURGER		
STEAK		
PASTA		
ICE CREAN	1	

Children's Menu

KIDS HAMBURGER N FRIES	\$7.5
KIDS SPAGHETTI GARLIC BREAD	\$8.0
KIDS CHICKEN STRIPS N FRIES	\$7.5
MICKEY PANCAKE N BACON	\$7.5
KIDS KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE N FRUIT	\$7.5
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH N FRIES	\$7.5
KIDS POPCORN SHRIMP N FRIES	\$7.5
KIDS BACON N EGGS	\$7.5
KIDS SAUSAGE N EGGS	\$7.5



KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA N FRUIT	\$7.5

Sandwiches

area	NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH
Harris .	PHILLY CHEESESTE
4.54	

AREA	NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH	\$20.0
Sector of	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$19.0
dit	BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.6
CORNED B	EEF SANDWICH	\$17.6
HOT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH		\$17.6
TUNA MELT		\$16.5
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH		\$14.6
COBB WRAP		\$17.6
CHICKEN SANDWICH		
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH		

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Side dishes

aller to	POTATO SKINS	\$11.0
	LOADED POTATO	\$13.0
A A A	SAUSAGE LINKS (4)	\$8.0
SIDE OF FF	RUIT	\$8.0
COUNTRY	POTATOES	\$7.0
MASHED POTATOES		\$7.0
EGGS, AN	(STYLE (EACH)	\$4.0
HOT-BUTTERED TOAST		\$4.0
OAT MEAL SPECIAL		\$9.0
HAM STEAK		\$8.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN		\$4.0
HAM STEAK (1LB)		\$11.0





115 S Orchard Ave, Ukiah, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00-22:00 Tuesday 08:00-22:00 Wednesday 08:00-22:00 Thursday 08:00-22:00 Friday 08:00-22:00 Saturday 08:00-22:00 Sunday 08:00-22:00